

फार्म जी अभिर्भुच की अभिव्यक्ति के लिये आमंत्रण
(दिवाल तथा दिवालिवा (कॉर्पोरेट व्यक्तियों के लिये दिवाला प्रस्ताव प्रक्रिया) विनियमन, 2016 के विनियमन 36ए (1) के अंतर्गत)

संबंधित विवरण

1. कॉर्पोरेट प्रशासक का नाम	1. कल्पतरु स्टडीज रजिस्ट्रार लिमिटेड
2. कॉर्पोरेट प्रशासक के नियमन की तिथि	22.10.2002
3. यह प्रक्रिया किसके अंतर्गत कॉर्पोरेट प्रशासक नियमित/पंजीकृत है	कम्पनी रजिस्ट्रार
4. कॉर्पोरेट प्रशासक का कॉर्पोरेट पहचान संख्या/संविद्ध दायित्व पहचान संख्या	U27108DL2002PLC223458
5. कॉर्पोरेट प्रशासक के पंजीकृत कार्यालय एवं प्रशासक कार्यालय (रजि कोड) का पता	121, प्रथम तल, उपग्रह मार्केट, आउट रिंग रोड, विक्रम पुरी, नई दिल्ली-110018 किंग्डी का पता: प्लॉट नं. 51, 55 एवं 56, एपीआईआईटी रोड सेक्टर, मुम्बई नगर लिमिटेड
6. कॉर्पोरेट प्रशासक के संघर्ष में दिवाला आरंभ होने की तिथि	14.8.2018
7. अभिर्भुच की अभिव्यक्ति के आमंत्रण की तिथि	13.11.2018
8. संविद्ध की धारा 25(2) (एच) के अंतर्गत प्रस्ताव आवेदकों को पत्राचार उपलब्ध है:	प्रस्ताव कर्मी प्रभाकर नंदी राजू को pnaandiraju26@gmail.com पर ईमेल भेजकर प्राप्त की जा सकती है।
9. धारा 29ए के अंतर्गत लाने वाले अयोग्यता का मानक उपलब्ध है	आईसीबीआई की वेबसाइट से डाउनलोड की जा सकती है अथवा प्रस्ताव कर्मी प्रभाकर नंदी राजू को pnaandiraju26@gmail.com पर ईमेल भेजकर प्राप्त की जा सकती है।
10. अभिर्भुच की अभिव्यक्ति प्राप्ति की अंतिम तिथि	30.11.2018
11. संविद्ध प्रस्ताव आवेदकों की अस्थाई सूची जारी होने की तिथि	10.12.2018
12. अस्थाई सूची के प्रति आपत्त जमा करने की अंतिम तिथि	15.12.2018
13. संविद्ध प्रस्ताव आवेदकों की अंतिम सूची जारी होने की तिथि	25.12.2018
14. संविद्ध प्रस्ताव आवेदकों को प्रस्ताव योजना के लिये सूचना भेजना, मूल्यांकन मॉड्यूल तथा अनुबंध जारी होने की तिथि	15.12.2018
15. प्रस्ताव योजना, मूल्यांकन मॉड्यूल, सूचना भेजना तथा अधिक जानकारी प्राप्त करने का तरीका	प्रस्ताव कर्मी प्रभाकर नंदी राजू को pnaandiraju26@gmail.com पर ईमेल भेजकर प्राप्त की जा सकती है।
16. प्रस्ताव योजना जमा करने की अंतिम तिथि	15.01.2018
17. प्रस्तावकर्मी के पास प्रस्ताव योजना जमा करने का तरीका	प्रस्ताव कर्मी के पते पर स्वीड डाक/पंजीकृत डाक भेजकर अथवा हार्थी-हाथ अथवा प्रस्ताव कर्मी को pnaandiraju26@gmail.com पर ईमेल कर
18. स्वीकृति के लिये निर्णायक प्राधिकरण के पास प्रस्ताव जमा करने की अनुमति तिथि	26.01.2019
19. प्रस्ताव कर्मी का नाम तथा पंजीकरण संख्या	प्रभाकर नंदीराजू IBBI/PA-002/IP-N00361/2017-18/11030
20. बॉर्ड में क्या-पंजीकृत प्रस्ताव कर्मी का नाम, पता तथा ई-मेल	प्रभाकर नंदीराजू, डी. नं. 11-12-7, रोड नं. 1, इन्कन टेक्स कॉलोनी, श्री रामकृष्णपुर, कोटगढ़, हैदराबाद-500035, pnaandiraju26@gmail.com
21. प्रस्ताव कर्मी के साथ पत्राचार के लिये प्रयोग करने के लिये पता तथा ईमेल	प्रभाकर नंदीराजू, डी. नं. 11-12-7, रोड नं. 1, इन्कन टेक्स कॉलोनी, श्री रामकृष्णपुर, कोटगढ़, हैदराबाद-500035, pnaandiraju26@gmail.com
22. विस्तृत विवरण उपलब्ध है	प्रस्ताव कर्मी के पास
23. फार्म जी के प्रकाशन की तिथि	13.11.2018

(प्रभाकर नंदीराजू)
IBBI/PA-002/IP-N00361/2017-18/11030
डी. नं. 11-12-7, रोड नं. 1, इन्कन टेक्स कॉलोनी, श्री रामकृष्णपुर, कोटगढ़, हैदराबाद-500035

VANI COMMERCIALS LIMITED
Regd. Off.: 'AASHTA', LP -11C, Pitampura, New Delhi - 110034
CIN: L74899DL1989PLC106425, Ph: 011-27324080
Website: www.vanicommercials.com, Email ID: info@vanicommercials.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2018

Particulars	3 Months ended 30.09.2018		Preceding 3 Months ended 30.06.2018		Corresponding 3 Months ended (Previous Year) 30.09.2017		Year to date (Current Year) 30.09.2018		Year to date (Previous Year) 30.09.2017		Previous Year Ended 31.03.2018	
	(Unaudited)		(Unaudited)		(Unaudited)		(Unaudited)		(Unaudited)		(Audited)	
	Rs.	₹	Rs.	₹	Rs.	₹	Rs.	₹	Rs.	₹	Rs.	₹
Total income from operations (net)	704,120	587,712.00	399,625.00	1,291,832.00	1,001,121.00	2,121,923.00						
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	64,888.00	14,607.00	68,923.00	79,495.00	85,089.50	201,103.50						
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	64,888.00	14,607.00	68,923.00	79,495.00	85,089.50	201,103.50						
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	64,888.00	14,607.00	68,923.00	79,495.00	85,089.50	201,103.50						
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA						
Equity Share Capital (Paid-Up)	41,198,000.00	41,198,000.00	41,198,000.00	41,198,000.00	41,198,000.00	41,198,000.00						
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-						231,573.06
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)												
1. Basic:	0.02	0.00	0.02	0.02	0.02	0.02						
2. Diluted:	0.02	0.00	0.02	0.02	0.02	0.02						

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly ended Unaudited Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange websites viz www.bseindia.com and company's website viz www.vanicommercials.com.

For Vani Commercials Limited
Sd/-
Neha Ashish Karia
Managing Director & CFO
DIN: 07846660

Place: New Delhi
Date: November 12, 2018

रेलिंगेय एंटरप्राइजेज लिमिटेड
पंजी. कार्या.: 2रा तल, राजकोट बिल्डिंग, 24, नेहरू प्लेस, नई दिल्ली-110019
CIN: L74899DL1984PLC146935
फोन: 91-11-4627 2400, फैक्स नं.: 91-11-4627 2447
www.religare.com, ई-मेल: investorservices@religare.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2018

Particulars	3 Months ended 30.09.2018		Preceding 3 Months ended 30.06.2018		Corresponding 3 Months ended (Previous Year) 30.09.2017		Year to date (Current Year) 30.09.2018		Year to date (Previous Year) 30.09.2017		Previous Year Ended 31.03.2018	
	(Unaudited)		(Unaudited)		(Unaudited)		(Unaudited)		(Unaudited)		(Audited)	
	Rs.	₹	Rs.	₹	Rs.	₹	Rs.	₹	Rs.	₹	Rs.	₹
Total income from operations (net)	704,120	587,712.00	399,625.00	1,291,832.00	1,001,121.00	2,121,923.00						
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	64,888.00	14,607.00	68,923.00	79,495.00	85,089.50	201,103.50						
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	64,888.00	14,607.00	68,923.00	79,495.00	85,089.50	201,103.50						
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	64,888.00	14,607.00	68,923.00	79,495.00	85,089.50	201,103.50						
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA						
Equity Share Capital (Paid-Up)	41,198,000.00	41,198,000.00	41,198,000.00	41,198,000.00	41,198,000.00	41,198,000.00						
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-						231,573.06
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)												
1. Basic:	0.02	0.00	0.02	0.02	0.02	0.02						
2. Diluted:	0.02	0.00	0.02	0.02	0.02	0.02						

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly ended Unaudited Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange websites viz www.bseindia.com and company's website viz www.vanicommercials.com.

For Vani Commercials Limited
Sd/-
Neha Ashish Karia
Managing Director & CFO
DIN: 07846660

Place: New Delhi
Date: November 12, 2018

UJALA COMMERCIALS LIMITED
Regd. Off.: A-6343B, 1st Floor, Paschim Vihar, New Delhi-110063
E-mail id: csujala.commercial@gmail.com, Website: www.ujalacom.in
CIN: L51909DL1985PLC021397, Ph: 011-49679687

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2018

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended			Year Ended March 31, 2018 Audited
	September 30, 2018	June 30, 2018	September 30, 2017	September 30, 2018	September 30, 2017	March 31, 2018	
	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	
Total income from operations	2,25,000.00	2,25,000.00	2,25,000.00	4,50,000.00	4,50,000.00	9,00,000.00	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	17,522.39	(20,120.30)	10,424.00	(2,597.91)	25,521.00	42,762.00	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	17,522.39	(20,120.30)	10,424.00	(2,597.91)	25,521.00	42,762.00	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	17,522.39	(20,120.30)	10,424.00	(2,597.91)	25,521.00	39,614.00	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	17,522.39	(20,120.30)	10,424.00	(2,597.91)	25,521.00	39,614.00	
Equity Share Capital	1,11,90,000	1,11,90,000	1,11,90,000	1,11,90,000	1,11,90,000	1,11,90,000	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-	34,28,180.00
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -							
1. Basic (Rs.)	0.02	(0.02)	0.01	(0.00)	0.02	0.04	
2. Diluted (Rs.)	0.02	(0.02)	0.01	(0.00)	0.02	0.04	

Note: The above Un-audited Financial Results were, subjected to limited review report by the Statutory Auditors of the Company, reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 12, 2018. The Limited Review Report of the Statutory Auditors is being filed with the Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited.

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2018, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter ended September 30, 2018 along with the Limited Review Report of the Statutory Auditors is available on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. www.mseil.in and of the Company i.e. www.ujalacom.in.

For & on behalf of the Board of Directors
Ujala Commercials Limited
Sd/-
Virender Kumar Jain
(Director)
DIN: 00036894

Place : New Delhi
Date : 12-11-2018

AVON MERCANTILE LIMITED
Regd. Office: S Global Knowledge Park, 19A & 19B, Sector-125, Noida-201301, Uttar Pradesh, Ph: 0120-3355131
CIN: L17118UP1985PLC026582

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2018

PARTICULARS	(Rs. in Lakhs)			
	3 Months ended 30.09.2018	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30.09.2017	Preceding 3 months ended 30.06.2018	Year ended 31.03.2018
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total income from operations	148.94	139.08	146.93	571.94
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	0.13	10.44	3.22	36.35
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	0.13	10.44	3.22	36.35
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	(0.06)	7.59	2.22	28.09
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(0.06)	7.59	2.22	28.09
Equity Share Capital	747.74	747.74	747.74	747.74
Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	514.34
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):-				
1. Basic	-	0.10	0.03	0.38
2. Diluted	-	0.10	0.03	0.38

NOTES:
1. The above Unaudited Standalone Financial Results are reviewed by the Audit Committee, approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 10th November, 2018. Auditors Report, as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges pursuant to Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites i.e. www.bseindia.com & www.cse-india.com and on the company's website i.e. www.avonmercantile.in.

For AVON MERCANTILE LIMITED
Sd/-
(RAKESH KUMAR BHATNAGAR)
DIRECTOR
DIN: 02922258

Place : Noida
Date : 10.11.2018

RR Financial Consultants Limited
CIN: L74899DL1985PLC023530
Regd. off.: 412-422, 4th Floor, Indraprakash Building, 21 Barakamba Road, New Delhi-110001
Phone:- 011-23354802 Email id:- cs@rrfcl.com Website:- www.rrfcl.com

Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Half year ended and Second Quarter Ended on 30th September, 2018

Particulars	Quarter ended		
	30.09.2018 (unaudited)	30.09.2018 (unaudited)	30.09.2017 (unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	499.43	1118.89	351.33
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	48.95	111.91	10.93
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	48.95	111.91	10.93
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	40.88	92.31	9.76
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	40.92	93.17	11.38
Equity Share Capital	1106.94	1106.94	1106.94
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the un-audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (face value of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
Basic	0.32	(0.77)	(0.03)
Diluted	0.32	(0.77)	(0.03)

Key Standalone Unaudited Financial Information for the Half year ended and Second Quarter Ended on 30th September, 2018

Particulars	Quarter ended		
	30.09.2018 (unaudited)	30.09.2018 (unaudited)	30.09.2017 (unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	15.22	59.56	26.52
Profit / (Loss) after Finance cost but before exceptional items	(8.91)	(8.18)	4.55
Profit / (Loss) before tax	(8.91)	(8.18)	4.55
Profit / (Loss) after tax	(8.91)	(8.18)	3.75

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results for the Half year ended and Second Quarter ended September 30th, 2018 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of standalone/consolidated financial results along with notes are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on a Company's website www.rrfcl.com
2. The above results has been prepared in compliance with recognition and measurement principles of companies (Indian accounting standards) rules, 2015 (IND AS), as amended by the companies (Indian accounting standards) (Amended) rules, 2016 prescribed under section 133 of company act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

For and on behalf of the Board of RR Financial Consultants Limited
Sd/-
Rajad Prasad
Managing Director
Din: 00062612

Place: New Delhi
Date: 12th November, 2018

त्रिवेणी टरबाइन लिमिटेड
कारपोरेट पहचान संख्या : एन29110सूपी1995एलसी041834
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: ए-44 होजरी कॉम्प्लेक्स, फेस II विस्तार, नोएडा-201305, उ० प्र०
कारपोरेट कार्यालय: 8वीं मंजिल, एक्सप्रेस ट्रेड टावर, 15-16, सेक्टर-16ए, नोएडा, उत्तर प्रदेश - 201301
वेबसाइट: www.triveniturbines.com, ई-मेल: shares.tl@trivenigroup.com
दूरभाष: 91 120 4308000 / फैक्स: 91 120 4311010-11

डाक मतप्र सूचना

एतद्वारा कम्पनी के सदस्यों को सूचित किया जाता है कि कम्पनी अधिनियम 2013 की धारा 173 के अंतर्गत कम्पनी (प्रबन्धन एवं संचालन) नियम 2014, के नियम 22 के अनुसार कम्पनी के नए डाक मतप्र सूचना (डाक मत सूचना) के साथ डाक मत प्रपत्र (डाक मत प्रपत्र) को भेजने का कार्य सोमवार, नवंबर 12, 2018 को पूरा कर लिया है।

(i) मौखिक रूप में स्व पते के एक व्यावसायिक स्व प्रतिपत्र लिफाफे के साथ उन सदस्यों को जिनके ई-मेल पते नेशनल सिक्कुरिटीज डिपार्टमेंट लिमिटेड और सेन्ट्रल डिपार्टमेंट सर्विसेस लिमिटेड ("सीडीएसएल") अथवा कम्पनी के शेयर एवं हस्तांतरण एजेंट अर्थात् रिपब्लिकन स्टॉक एक्सचेंज लिमिटेड ("पंजीकृत एवं शेयर हस्तांतरण एजेंट") के पास पंजीकृत नहीं थे उन्हें अनुमति मांग हम द्वारा भेज दिये गये।

(ii) इलेक्ट्रॉनिकली रूप से, उन सदस्यों को सीडीएसएल के माध्यम से जिन्होंने अपने ई-मेल आईडी को डिपार्टमेंट के साथ पंजीकृत किया है अथवा कम्पनी के पंजीकृत एवं शेयर एवं हस्तांतरण एजेंट के साथ विशेषप्रस्ताव पर कम्पनी के सदस्यों के अनुमोदन हेतु जैसा कि दिनांक नवंबर 5, 2018 के डाक मत सूचना में गिहित है, पर निम्न निर्धारित अनुसार:

- विशेषप्रस्ताव में कम्पनी के आर्टिकल ऑफ असोसिएशन में बदलाव।
- सिक्कुरिटीज एण्ड एक्सचेंज बोर्ड ऑफ इंडिया (प्रतिष्ठितियों की पुनः खरीद) नियम, 2018 में विशेषप्रस्ताव में कम्पनी के इक्विटी शेयरधारकों से "निविदा प्रस्ताव" के माध्यम से अनुमति प्राप्त कर 66,66,666 से अधिक नहीं इक्विटी शेयरों के रु 150/- के प्रत्येक शेयरों की पुनः खरीद।
- विशेषप्रस्ताव में सूची होमई एंटरप्राइस का नवम्बर 1, 2018 से पांच वर्ष अर्थात् के लिए स्वतंत्र निदेशक के रूप में नियुक्ति।
- विशेषप्रस्ताव में डा० अनिल काकोदकर को कम्पनी का नवम्बर 1, 2018 से पांच वर्ष अर्थात् के लिए स्वतंत्र निदेशक के रूप में नियुक्ति।
- विशेषप्रस्ताव में श्री शेखर दत्ता को कम्पनी का अप्रैल 1, 2019 से एक वर्ष अर्थात् के लिए स्वतंत्र निदेशक के रूप में पुनर्नियुक्ति।
- विशेषप्रस्ताव में डा० (श्रीमती) वसन्ता एस भरुवा को कम्पनी का अप्रैल 1, 2019 से एक वर्ष अर्थात् के लिए स्वतंत्र निदेशक के रूप में पुनर्नियुक्ति।
- श्री अरुण प्रभाकर मोटे को कम्पनी का नवम्बर 1, 2018 से एक वर्ष अर्थात् के लिए पूर्णकालिक निदेशक (कार्यकारी निदेशक के रूप में नामित) जैसा कि सूचना के कथन पर वर्णित नियम व शर्तों पर देय पारिश्रमिक पर नियुक्ति।

सूचना सभी शेयरधारकों, जिनके नाम सदस्यों की पंजीकृत/सामग्री स्वामी की सूची में ("कट ऑफ तिथि") (शुक्रवार) नवम्बर 2, 2018 को एवं शेयर एवं हस्तांतरण एजेंट से प्राप्त मौखिक अथवा डिमेंटरीलाइज्ड रूप में अंकित को भेज दी गई है। सदस्यों जिन्हें डाक मत सूचना भेज दी गई है वे ध्यान दें कि व्याख्यान कथन के मद नं० 2 के अनुच्छेद (एच) "शेयरधारित खुलासे", डाक मत सूचना के पृष्ठ नं० 8 में मुद्रित अनजान मुद्रण त्रुटि थी। कम्पनी सचिव की शेयरधारिता को 45,300 के बजाए 47,300 पड़ा जाय। सदस्यों को भेजी गई डाक मत सूचना में अन्य सभी सूचनाएं यथावत हैं। पुनः कृपया ध्यान दें कि सदस्यों को ई-मेल द्वारा भेजी डाक मत सूचना में कोई बदलाव नहीं है।

वोटिंग अधिकार सदस्यों को नाम कट ऑफ तिथ